2, 200MS

F il i

Month:
Code:

Name :
Desig. :
Month:

Division :

Paid Day :

Earnings

Basic

H.RA

2COMS Consulting Pvt Ltd
388 Block G New Alipore

Nov - 2024
ACC6162

Vaibhav Gupta

Supply Chain Advisor

Nov - 2024

30.00 Present :

CL:

Bal. CL:

Monthly Stat Bonus

Deductions & Recoveries

PROV. FUND

ES.I.C

Net Pay : Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One Rupees

Grade:

Branch:

Grade:

21.00 W.Off

0.00 PL:

7.50 Bal. PL:

Accenture

NOIDA_1

9.00

0.00

0.00

UAN No:

Status :

UAN No:

PAN :

ESIC No.:

Pd.Off : 0.00

Amount Total :

Amount Total :

Net Pay :

LWP/Abs :

Bal.:

101748276299

Active

101748276299

XXXXXX017K

3013555122

0.00

0.00

0.00/0.00

Amount

10056.00

4799.00

1093.00

15948.00

Amount

1207.00

120.00

1327.00

14621.00



